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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2024

8-Ball

Name

Naoya Gondo
Takahiro Murakami
Kosuke Nishijima
Ryo Yoshida
Akira Narazaki
Koichi Ariyoshi
Kesuke Yatsuda
Soshi Horishita
Taisei Koga
Shusei Inenaga
Yunari Ebii
Misato Konya
Masayuki Hoki
Kenichi Mitsuo
Tomohiro Hirakawa
Ryo Tomoike
Kaho Machida
Rao Shiromaru
Tomomi Yano
Rinka Sunagawa
Kenichi Mori

Member #

07312
04180
15613
15614
15891
13563
15608
16165
15618
15616
16138
13287
15874
07317
15825
15889
12206
16137
13049
13566
11181
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Team
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83104
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TMW Points
5 13
4 10
4 10
3 8
3 8
3 9
3 9
3 9
3 7
3 8
2 8
1 5
2 5
1 4
1 4
1 5
1 4
2 4
0 2
1 2
0 1

Points
Per
Match

2.60
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.60
1.60
1.25
1.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
0.80
0.50
0.50
0.25

% of
Avail
Points Place
86.7 % 1
83.3 % 2
66.7 % 3
66.7 % 3
66.7 % 3
60.0 % 6
60.0 % 6
60.0 % 6
58.3 % 9
53.3 % 10
53.3 % 10
417 % 12
417 % 12
33.3% 14
33.3% 14
33.3 % 14
26.7 % 17
26.7 % 17
16.7 % 19
16.7 % 19
8.3 % 21
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